Data de
inscrigao
23/01/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
07/02/2023
10/02/2023
15/02/2023

15/03/2023
16/03/2023

17/03/2023
20/03/2023
24/03/2023

03/04/2023
17/04/2023
19/04/2023

28/04/2023
04/05/2023

10/05/2023

17/05/2023
17/05/2023
17/05/2023
18/05/2023

18/05/2023
23/05/2023

25/05/2023
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Local de

inscrigao
Sonho de
Crianga
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Sonho de
Crianga
Sonho de
Crianca
Sonho de
Crianga
Sonho de
Crianga
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Sonho de
Crianga
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu

Sonho de
Crianga

Anjo Meu
Crianca Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Sonho de
Crianga
Sonho de
Crianca
Sonho de
Crianga
Crianga Feliz

Sigla
N.B.F.
M.S.O.P.
G.R.F.
I.L.R.S
H.A.S
S.V.S.S.

W.S.R.
D.P.S.

M.B.M.A.
K.EX.P.
Y.D.S.C.

I.M.M.R.
N.B.S
R.E.C.

TL.O.S.
D.CP

D.M.G

D.CS.
I.M.L.
TLURRT.
M.S.B.T.

M.D.S.
AAM.

R.E.S.M.

Data de
nascimento

05/07/2022

29/11/2022
21/07/2022
30/06/2022
25/04/2022
29/07/2022
18/04/2022
17/01/2023

11/10/2022

06/08/2022

31/01/2023

06/12/2022
03/02/2023
04/10/2022

02/04/2023
13/01/2023

28/12/2022

31/07/2022
24/09/2022
10/04/2023
09/07/2022

08/04/2023

24/11/2022

03/04/2023

Responsavel

Patricia Teixeira Lima

Gabriela de Oliveira Delfino
Thayssa Ruppen

Iris Tatiane da Silva

Simone Alves Santos

Bruna Leticia Caires da Silva
Gabriela Spinelli de Souza
Edwania Pereira de Jesus

Leticia Marques Almeida Santos
Kely Andriely Xavier Atanasio
Amanda dos Santos Vieira

Jhainy Monteiro da Silva Braga
Rayssa Silva dos Santos

Liziane Gongalves de Oliveira

Suhellen Suely de Castro Corréa
Paiva

Diene Gomes Bastos

Jéssica de Brito Coimbra

Raquel Magero de Lima

Cristina Roseno de Santana
Pamella Cristina dos santos Brito

José Carlos dos Santos Junior
Isadora Angelo Barbosa Fiqueira de

Almeida
Natali de Sousa Guimaraes Medeiros

Tempo de
residéncia
41 anos

12/2022
6 meses
02 anos
05 anos e meio
03 anos
5 anos
2008

desde 2017
desde 2004
desde 09/ 2022
1 més

03 anos

8 anos
10 anos

desde 2003

24 anos
3 meses
2 anos
20 anos

desde 2008
o pai desde 2003

4 anos



